
TIMETABLE
Taranaki Electricity Trust

Election of Trustees

16 JUNE 2023

//  Election Services 

Dale Ofsoske, Returning Officer

Taranaki Electricity Trust

January 2023

FRIDAY 16 JUNE 2023
(approx 19,900 members)

6 Positions

Wednesday 22 March - Thursday 30 March 2023
Public notice of election [Rule 2.5(i)] (To include 2 issues of one
newspaper 3 - 6 clear days apart)

Friday 24 March 2023 Nominations open [Rule 2.5(c)]

Friday 24 March – Friday 21 April 2023 Public inspection of preliminary electoral roll [Rule 2.5(e)]

Friday 21 April 2023 Nominations close (12 noon) [Rule 2.5(c)]

Wednesday 26 April – Friday 28 April 2023 Public notice of candidate names [Sec 65, LEA]

Friday 12 May 2023 Delivery of voting documents [Rule 2.5(f)]

by Thursday 15 June 2023 Candidate appointment of scrutineers [Rule 2.5(h)]

Friday 16 June 2023
Election day [Rule 2.2] 
Voting closes 12 noon - counting commences [Sec 84, LEA]

Wednesday 21 June 2023 Official declaration [Sec 86, LEA]

Saturday 24 June – Wednesday 28 June 2023 Public notice of declaration of results [Sec 86, LEA]

by Wednesday 16 August 2023 Return of election expenses and donations form [Sec 112A, LEA]

LEA = Local Electoral Act 2001


